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CERTIFICATE OF ASSUMED BUSINESS NAME
State Form 30383 (R4/ 3-87) )
¥/ Approved by Stste Board of Accounts 1967

Provided by; EVAN BAYH

Secretary of State of Indlang
168 State Hoyse
indisnapolis, indisns 46204
(317) 2326576

-

INSTRUCTIONS: (CORPORATIONS ONLY)

This certilicate must first be recorded in the office of County Recorder of each county in which a place of business or olfice is located, A copy
of the certificate, certilied by the County Recorder, must be liled with the Secretary of State. Indiana Code 23-15-1-1

Fee for flling with the Secretary of State: $30.00 or $45.00, if & certificate Issued by the Secretary of State is desired.

1. Namae of Corporation
Hook~-SupeRx, Inc.

2. Date of incorporation | Aamission

Delaware

3. Principai Office Address of the Cofpouuon'('érmt Clty, State and ZIP Code)

1925 Enterprise Parioay, Twinshurg, OH 44087

4, Assumed Business Namo(s) ‘
Revco Drug Store
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COUNTY OF:

STORE
3909
3912
3913
3917
3919
3963

STORE LIST BY COUNTY
LAKE

STREET CITY

1729 E. COMMERCIAL AVE LOWELL
9905 W 133 AVE CEDAR LAKE
1352 S. LAKE PARK AVE. HOBART

825 W. 57TH AVE, MERRILLVILLE

7953 CALUMET AVE. MUNSTER

4 “Documerftiy "
NOT OFFICIAL!

This Document is the property of
the Lake County Recorder!
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STATE

IN
IN
IN
IN
IN

ZIP

46356
46303
46342
46410
46321
46410



