

CERTIFICATE OF ASSUMED BUSINESS NAME

State Form 30353 (R4 / 3-87)
Approved by State Board of Accounts 1987

Provided by: EVAN BAYH Clerchard 04.

Secretary of State of Indiana

155 State House
Indianapolis, Indiana 46204

(317) 232-6576

INSTRUCTIONS: (CORPORATIONS ONLY)

This certificate must first be recorded in the office of County Recorder of each county in which a place of business or office is located. A copy of the certificate, certified by the County Recorder, must be filed with the Secretary of State. Indiana Code 23-15-1-1

Name of Corporation Hook-SupeRx, Inc.	y y y	2. Date of incorporation / Admission Delaware	छ
Principal Office Address of the Corporation (Str.	eet, City, State and ZIP Code)		2-
1925 Enterprise Parkway, Twinsb		医毒性病 化二苯酚 医囊畸胎	9
. Assumed Business Name(s)	22.31		6
Revco Drug Store			<u></u> 6
Address at which the Corporation will do busine	ess under sesumed business name (Street, City.	State and ZIP Code)	ക
See attached listing	, /, Document 1		
Signature //	Name Printed	ATA	
Mula	OF F Jack ALS	taph, Vice President & Secretary	
	• 🔻		7 - 85 - E.
	is Document is the pro		tyjak Hi
TATE OF	the Lake County Reco	rder!	
	SS:		STANSANI TO
OUNTY OF SUMET			多号
			्रक्कि ट्र
Subscribed and aworn or attested to before	ore me, this	day of October	27
9 <u>05</u>			
			<u> </u>
tary Augite Parmix	Karen L. Siburt		配置
Notarial Commission Expires:			4
January 13, 1998			ぜ
County of Residence is:	KILLED LA SOLIL		
Ouyahoga \			a Patrija
	, Recorder of		Coun
	WINDIANA IIII	La L	
tate of Indiana, certify that the fore	going is a true copy of the Certific	ate of Assumed Business Name recor	ded in
		ate of Asserting States and As	
ffice on the	day of		
	A Commence of the Commence of		
9 <u></u>			
			Y
corder Signature			
क्षा नक्षा विस्तरम् अस्तु है। न विवास विवास			

11.00 CK# 1090008 95

STORE LIST BY COUNTY

COUNTY OF: LAKE

STORE	STREET	CITY	STATE	ZIP
3909	1729 E. COMMERCIAL AVE	LOWELL	IN	46356
3912	9905 W 133 AVE	CEDAR LAKE	IN	46303
3913	1352 S. LAKE PARK AVE.	HOBART	IN	46342
3917	825 W. 57TH AVE.	MERRILLVILLE	IN	46410
3919	7953 CALUMET AVE.	MUNSTER	IN	46321
3963	45 W. 80TH PLDocum	CHERRILLVILLE	IN	46410

NOT OFFICIAL!

This Document is the property of the Lake County Recorder!

